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Price
0.83 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.41% (0.05)

AUOOO000APX3
APX

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
IT-Technology
Stock

110 EUR

S&P 500

0.83 AUD (34,018)
0.85 AUD (31,000)
0.77 AUD

0.88 AUD

0.75 AUD

0.78 AUD
0.832171 AUD
28,446,959
23,672,743.68
3,514

WKN: APX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000APX3&ID_NOTATION=121085824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000APX3&ID_NOTATION=121085824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76d4c7d55d04439c9761780ccf5deb26f5fd18503004f041f24075584c445eea&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fee9d3fa97a6d374&time=1723173731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a71fe6459a74b799998c44e5ee5d20af82b8eebf18de6678b8eb341c757ddfee&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c1e30182f9aca4c6&time=1723173731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf632916e34d328449eb57655c05f6f7ba34123dab03899768489bd7d403ac7&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ababb861dd49b11d0&time=1723173731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e0da072c05575338b07217ad151a83b372c56e6be68a93cc91e971702ce972&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0680545591c6ceab&time=1723173731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1eceabab814caf808cc9cb101b6990365b47934751140d600e0509f6269e540&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7a3ec84710a5c554&time=1723173731&tool=RSC

APPEN LTD

Details

2024/08/07 08:10:05

Price

0.83 AUD

Difference (] 6.41% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000APX3
Symbol APX
Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 110 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.83 AUD (34,018)
Ask (Ask size) 0.85 AUD (31,000)
Open 0.77 AUD
High 0.88 AUD
Low 0.75 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.78 AUD
VWAP 0.832171 AUD
Volume (pcs) 28,446,959
Trading volume 23,672,743.68
Number of trades 3,514
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +186.21% -61.59% -93.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.54 -1.33 -11.10
Beta 1.53 0.32 0.31
Volatility  125.65 130.89 101.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APPEN LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/

Time

22:26

08:30

08:04

08:08

{5559

Price
(mio.)
0.485 EUR 0.01
0.4816 EUR 0.00
0.4782 EUR 0.00

0.465 EUR 0.00

0.4879 USD 0.00

Trading volume

0.76 AUD (21,383,853)
0.53 AUD (6,963,175)
0.58 AUD (5,469,954)
0.76 AUD (4,607,136)

1.17 AUD (2024/03/12)

0.26 AUD (2024/02/05)

2.40 AUD (2023/08/25)

0.26 AUD (2024/02/05)

Number of
trades

6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=121085824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267197723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260294674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221594819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213152970

APPEN LTD

Issues 08/01

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 0.4684 EUR 0.00 5
08/07

Berlin 2024/ 21:46 048 EUR  0.00 11
08/07

Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.83 AUD  23.67 3,514

Exchange 08/07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213152970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303506697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266829630

APPEN LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

%* appen

Contact Details
APPEN LTD

Level 6/9 Help St. - 2067 Chatswood
Telefon: +61-2-9468-6300

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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